Description

College of Arts & Sciences
School of the Arts
Theatre & Music
UG Certificate in Musical Theatre
Chemistry & Biochemistry
UG Certificate in Science, Society and Sustainability
Mathematics and Computer Science
PB Certificate in Interprofessional Informatics
Multicultural Women's & Gender Studies
PB Certificate in Multicultural Women's & Gender Studies
Sociology & Social Work
PB Certificate in Diversity
PB Certificate in Social Science Research Methods
History and Political Science

PB Certificate in Government
PB Certificate in History

College of Business
PB Certificate in Accounting
PB Certificate in Health Care Management
UG Certificate in Finance
UG Certificate in Leadership

College of Health Sciences
School of Physical Therapy
PB Certificate in Advanced Geriatric Physical Therapy
PB Certificate in Advanced Neurologic Physical Therapy

PB Certificate in Advanced Studies in Women's Health Physical Therapy

Communication Sciences & Oral Health
PB Certificate in Bilingual Speech-Language Pathology

School of Health Promotion and Kinesiology

Kinesioloav
PB Certificate in Adapted Physical Education
PB Certificate in Leadership in Education & Sport

Texas Woman's University
Certificates Listing

Major
Code

11812
10604
11614

11209

12208
12208

11404
11416

10404
10442

10410
10428

75612
75612
75612

44012

44804
44804

(Note: Certificate Program is cross-listed in the College of Professional Education)

UG Certificate in Outdoor Adventure Leadership

College of Nursing
PM Certificate in Nursing Education
PM Certificate in Nursing/Health Systems Management
PM Certificate in Nurse Practitioner (NP)
PM Certificate in Adult/Gerontology Nurse Practitioner

PM Certificate in Adult/Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner

PM Certificate Family Nurse Practitioner

PM Certificate Pediatric Nurse Practitioner

PM Certificate Women's Health Nurse Practitioner
PM Certificate in Clinical Nurse Leader

College of Professional Education
School of Library & Information Studies

PM Certificate in Evidence-based Health Science Librarianship

PM Certificate in School Librarianship
Family Sciences
PM Certificate in School Counseling
Reading
PB Certificate in Biliteracy * NEW *
Teacher Education
PB Certificate of Leadership in Education & Sports

44804

55234
55226

55313
55317
55219
55214
55207
55238

33620
33620

22840

23400

(Note: Certificate Program is cross-listed in the College of Professional Education)

PB Certificate in Teaching
PB Initial Teacher Certificate Only (new)
PM Certificate in Educational Diagnostician

PM Certificate of Advanced Study-Bilingual Educational Diagnostician

PM Certificate of Advanced Study-Principal
PM Certificate of Advanced Study-Superintendent

* No longer accepting applications

23400
23400
22624
23400
23004
23004

Lofl

CIP Code

50.0501.00
40.0501.00
11.0104.00

05.0207.00

45.1101.00
45.1101.00

45.1001.00
54.0101.00

52.0201.00
51.0701.00

52.0801.00
52.0201.00

51.2308.00
51.2308.00
51.2308.00

51.0206.00

31.0505.00
31.0505.00

31.0505.00

51.3817.00
51.3802.00

51.3805.00
51.3805.00
51.3805.00
53.3805.00
51.3805.00
51.3805.00

25.0101.00
25.0101.00

13.1101.00

13.0101.00

13.0101.00
13.0101.00
13.1001.01
13.0101.01
13.0401.00
13.0401.00

uc

uc

GC

GC

GC
GC

GC
GC

GC
GC
GC

GC
GC
GC

GC

GC
GC

uc

GC
GC

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

GC
GC

GC

GC

GC

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

MUS

CHEM

MATH

WS

SOCI
SOCI

Gov
Gov

BUS
HCA

BUS
BUS

PT
PT
PT

BLSLP

KINS
KINS

KINS

NURS
NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS

LS
LS

FS

READ

TED

TED
INED
TED
TED
TED
TED

Academic Program Code

MUSTH.CER
CHEMSSS.CER
INFORMATICS.CER

MLTCTRLWMNGENST.CER

SOCIDIVERSITY.CER
SOCSCIRESMETH.CER

GOVT.CER
HIST.CER

BUSACCT.CER
HCAHLTHCMGMT.CER

BUSFIN.CER
BUSLDR.CER

PTADVGERTHER.CER
PTADVNEUROPT.CER
PTWOMHLTHPT.CER

COMSBILSLP.CER

KINSAPEPB.CER
KINSLDREDSPRT.CER

KINSOAL.CER

NURSEDU.CER
NSGHLTHSYSMGMT.CER

ADLTGERNP.CER
ADLTGERACNP.CER
FMLYNP.CER
PEDNP.CER
WOMENSHLTHNP.CER
NURSCNLEADER.CER

LSEVBSDHSLIB.CER
LSSCHLIB.CER

FSSCHCOUN.CER

TCHEDLDREDSPRT.CER

TEACHING.CER
TEACHING.CER
TCHEDDIAG.CER
TCHEDBILEDDIAG.CER
TCHEDPRIN.CER
TCHEDSUPT.CER

Source: TWU, Institutional Research and Data Management
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