## Texas Woman's University Certificates Listing

<u>Description</u>	<u>Major</u> Code	CIP Code	Acad. Level	<u>Dept</u>	Academic Program Code
College of Arts & Sciences School of the Arts					
Theatre & Music					
UG Certificate in Musical Theatre	11812	50.0501.00	UC	MUS	MUSTH.CER
Chemistry & Biochemistry  UG Certificate in Science, Society and Sustainability	10604	40.0501.00	UC	CHEM	CHEMSSS.CER
Mathematics and Computer Science	10004	40.0301.00	UC	CHEIN	CHEMISSS.CER
PB Certificate in Interprofessional Informatics	11614	11.0104.00	GC	MATH	INFORMATICS.CER
Multicultural Women's & Gender Studies					
PB Certificate in Multicultural Women's & Gender Studies	11209	05.0207.00	GC	WS	MLTCTRLWMNGENST.CER
Sociology & Social Work PB Certificate in Diversity	12208	45.1101.00	GC	SOCI	SOCIDIVERSITY.CER
PB Certificate in Diversity  PB Certificate in Social Science Research Methods	12208	45.1101.00	GC	SOCI	SOCSCIRESMETH.CER
History and Political Science					
PB Certificate in Government PB Certificate in History	11404 11416	45.1001.00 54.0101.00	GC GC	GOV GOV	GOVT.CER HIST.CER
1 b Certificate in Fristory	11410	34.0101.00	00	GOV	THOT.OLIX
College of Business					
PB Certificate in Accounting	10404	52.0201.00	GC	BUS	BUSACCT.CER
PB Certificate in Health Care Management	10442	51.0701.00	GC	HCA	HCAHLTHCMGMT.CER
UG Certificate in Finance UG Certificate in Leadership	10410 10428	52.0801.00 52.0201.00	GC UC	BUS BUS	BUSFIN.CER BUSLDR.CER
OG Octanoate in Leadership	10420	02.0201.00	00	ВОО	DOOLDIN.OLIN
College of Health Sciences					
School of Physical Therapy					
PB Certificate in Advanced Geriatric Physical Therapy	75612	51.2308.00	GC	PT	PTADVGERTHER.CER
PB Certificate in Advanced Neurologic Physical Therapy	75612	51.2308.00	GC	PT	PTADVNEUROPT.CER
PB Certificate in Advanced Studies in Women's Health Physical Therapy	75612	51.2308.00	GC	PT	PTWOMHLTHPT.CER
PB Certificate in Physical Therapy Adademic Administration & Leadership*	75612	51.2308.00	GC	PT	PTACADADMINLDR.CER
Communication Sciences & Oral Health PB Certificate in Bilingual Speech-Language Pathology	44012	51.0206.00	GC	BI SI P	COMSBILSLP.CER
School of Health Promotion and Kinesiology		0.1.0200.00		2202.	
Kinesiology					
PB Certificate in Adapted Physical Education	44804	31.0505.00	GC	KINS	KINSAPEPB.CER
PB Certificate in Leadership in Education & Sport	44804	31.0505.00	GC	KINS	KINSLDREDSPRT.CER
(Note: Certificate Program is cross-listed in the College of Professional Education)					
UG Certificate in Outdoor Adventure Leadership	44804	31.0505.00	UC	KINS	KINSOAL.CER
College of Nursing					
PM Certificate in Nursing Education	55234	51.3817.00	GC	NURS	NURSEDU.CER
PM Certificate in Nursing/Health Systems Management	55226	51.3802.00	GC	NURS	NSGHLTHSYSMGMT.CER
PM Certificate in Nurse Practitioner (NP)					
PM Certificate in Adult/Gerontology Nurse Practitioner	55313	51.3805.00	GC		ADLTGERNP.CER
PM Certificate in Adult/Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner	55317	51.3805.00	GC		ADLTGERACNP.CER
PM Certificate Family Nurse Practitioner	55219	51.3805.00	GC		FMLYNP.CER
PM Certificate Pediatric Nurse Practitioner	55214	53.3805.00	GC		PEDNP.CER
PM Certificate Women's Health Nurse Practitioner PM Certificate in Clinical Nurse Leader	55207 55238	51.3805.00	GC GC		WOMENSHLTHNP.CER NURSCNLEADER.CER
FIN Certificate in Chilical Nuise Leader	33236	51.3805.00	GC	NUKS	NURSUNLEADER.CER
College of Professional Education					
School of Library & Information Studies					
PM Certificate in Evidence-based Health Science Librarianship	33620	25.0101.00	GC	LS	LSEVBSDHSLIB.CER
PM Certificate in School Librarianship	33620	25.0101.00	GC	LS	LSSCHLIB.CER
Family Sciences  PM Cortificate in School Counceling	22040	12 1101 00	CC	EC	ESSCHOOLIN CED
PM Certificate in School Counseling  Reading	22840	13.1101.00	GC	FS	FSSCHCOUN.CER
PB Certificate in Biliteracy * NEW *			GC	READ	
Teacher Education					
PB Certificate of Leadership in Education & Sports	23400	13.0101.00	GC	TED	TCHEDLDREDSPRT.CER
(Note: Certificate Program is cross-listed in the College of Professional Education)					
PB Certificate in Teaching	23400	13.0101.00	GC	TED	TEACHING.CER
PB Initial Teacher Certificate Only (new)	23400	13.0101.00	GC	INED	TEACHING.CER
PM Certificate in Educational Diagnostician	22624	13.1001.01	GC	TED	TCHEDDIAG.CER
PM Certificate of Advanced Study-Bilingual Educational Diagnostician	23400	13.0101.01	GC	TED	TCHEDBILEDDIAG.CER
PM Certificate of Advanced Study-Principal	23004	13.0401.00	GC	TED	TCHEDPRIN.CER
PM Certificate of Advanced Study-Superintendent	23004	13.0401.00	GC	TED	TCHEDSUPT.CER